Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.
124 South Collins
Arlington, TX 76010
Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171
Email: info@eoasaw.com
Website: www.eoasaw.com
Popular Tools Edge Bander Saws
Thank you for shopping with us!
Designed to trim plastic protective edge bandings of solid wood, wood veneers, and plastic.
For use on single- and double-sided edge banding machines. Note: VORW10024L &
VORW10024R are for Vorwood Door Trimming
Item # Manufacturer Diameter Bore Grind Hook Angle Kerf Plate Teeth Price
EB10020A Popular Tools 100mm 20mm ATB 5 deg 3.0mm 2.0mm 20T $60.50
EB1002020L Popular Tools 100mm 20mm Left 5 deg 3.0mm 2.0 mm 20T $60.50
EB1002020R Popular Tools 100mm 20mm Right 5 deg 3.0mm 2.0mm 20T $60.50
EB10032A Popular Tools 100mm 32mm ATB 5 deg 3.0mm 2.0 mm 20T $60.50
EB1003220L Popular Tools 100mm 32mm Left 5 deg 3.0mm 2.0mm 20T $60.50
EB1003220R Popular Tools 100mm 32mm Right 5 deg 3.0mm 2.0mm 20T $60.50
EB1102220A Popular Tools 110mm 22mm ATB 5 deg 3.6mm 2.6mm 20T $60.50
EB1202024A Popular Tools 120mm 20mm ATB 5 deg 3.2mm 2.2mm 24T $66.50
EB1252040L Popular Tools 125mm 20mm Left 5 deg 3.2mm 2.2mm 40T $75.50
EB1252040R Popular Tools 125mm 20mm Right 5 deg 3.2mm 2.2mm 40T $75.50
EB1502230L Popular Tools 150mm 22mm Left 5 deg 3.5mm 2.3mm 30T $77.76
EB1502230R Popular Tools 150mm 22mm Right 5 deg 3.5mm 2.3mm 30T $77.76
EB1602048L Popular Tools 160mm 20mm Left 5 deg 3.2mm 2.2mm 48T $88.50
EB1602048R Popular Tools 160mm 20mm Right 5 deg 3.2mm 2.2mm 48T $88.50
EB1702048L Popular Tools 170mm 20mm Left 5 deg 3.2mm 2.2mm 48T $88.50
EB1702048R Popular Tools 170mm 20mm Right 5 deg 3.2mm 2.2mm 48T $88.50
EB1802048A Popular Tools 180mm 20mm ATB 5 deg 3.2mm 2.2mm 48T $95.00
VORW10024L Popular Tools 100mm 1 in Left 15 deg 3.6mm 2.2mm 24T $127.76
VORW10024R Popular Tools 100mm 1 in Right 15 deg 3.6mm 2.2mm 24T $127.76